
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

England

France

Hungary

Russia

Portugal

Belgium

Ukraine

Moldova

Netherland

Czech Republic

South-Africa

Belarus

Germany

Italy

27.0

27.5

39.0

40.0

45.0

46.0

51.0

59.0

63.5

65.5

66.0

70.5

72.5

73.5

16,965

14,031

11,847

19,917

21,059

9,885

10,990

7,927

6,200

5,352

5,183

5,047

4,215

6,308

8,804

8,709

6,057

14,521

12,388

6,977

5,705

4,195

4,259

4,471

2,643

2,979

2,868

4,211

14.0- 13.0

14.0- 13.5

14.0- 25.0

20.0- 20.0

19.0- 26.0

29.0- 17.0

24.0- 27.0

31.0- 28.0

29.0- 34.5

25.5- 40.0

32.0- 34.0

32.0- 38.5

29.0- 43.5

43.5- 30.0

1  1  1  4  7
2  2  2  2  5
1  2  3  4  4

1  1  2  4  5½
1  2  3  3  5
1  2  6  7  9
1  2  3  4 10
1  1  3  3 12
1  1  2  2 13
1  3  3  6 13
3  5  6  7  8
1  2  3  5  6
2  3  3  5 11
1  3  4  9 10
2  3  5  8 13
2  4  5  8  9
4  6  6  6  7

1  5½ 7  9 12
2  4  4  7  8½

4  6½ 8½10 11
4  5  6  8  9
4  4  6  9 11
2  3  5 10 12

5  5  5 11½12
4  5  6  7  7

2  8  9 11½13
5  8  9  9½12
1  3  5 10 11

49

55

70

51

31

28

49

35

32

57

27

28

41

39
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(nr.)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Estonia

Serbia

Ireland

Austria

Spain

Lithuania

Romania

Slovakia

Denmark

Latvia

Sweden

Kazakhstan

74.0

74.5

79.0

84.0

85.0

87.0

90.5

94.0

96.0

101.0

103.5

105.5

3,015

5,772

3,637

4,679

3,156

4,590

3,211

2,387

3,108

605

1,694

768

1,743

2,997

2,278

4,223

1,702

2,730

1,917

2,090

2,566

355

1,549

580

38.0- 36.0

40.5- 34.0

37.0- 42.0

53.5- 30.5

43.0- 42.0

41.0- 46.0

45.0- 45.5

52.5- 41.5

50.0- 46.0

47.0- 54.0

55.5- 48.0

51.0- 54.5

6  6  7  9 10
4  5  7  7 13

3  6  9  9½13
3  4  6 10 11
1  5  8 11 12
6  6 10 10 10

5 11 12 12½13
2  4  7  8  9½
4  8  8 11 12
3  7  8 11 13
1  7  9 11 13
6  7  9 11 13
2  9 11 11 12

7  8  8 11 11½
7 10 11 12 12½
3  6½ 7 12 13

8  8½10 11 12½
4  8 10 12 12
7  9 10 10 11
8  9 12 12 13

9 10 12 12 12½
5  8½10 11½13

6  8 11 13 13
8  9½11 13 13

68

45

33

36

63

36

30

45

34

69

58

56
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Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Evangelista
Osipov
Vials
Ringer
Sobolewski
Sivák
Ringer
Houssais
Gomes
Strashnyi
Rudenko
Monatlik
Pîrau
Taranov
Sabata
Kiehl
Puzanov
Van der Stadt
Bauwens
Bezuidenhout
De Bruyn
Loureiro
Fiadziunin
Wakelin

Josè
Alexander
Mick
Phil
Christophe
Mátyás
Steve
Yoan
Jorge
Oleksii
Aleksandr
Elie
Vladimír
Oleksandr
Jakub
Sébastien
Sergey
Arnout
Marnix
Andre
Michel
Altino
Aliaksandr
Adam

Portugal
Russia
England
England
France
Hungary
England
France
Portugal
Ukraine
Russia
France
Moldova
Ukraine
Czech Republic
France
Russia
Netherland
Belgium
South-Africa
Belgium
Portugal
Belarus
England

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
9.0

11,401
6,155
5,081
4,197
3,848
3,603
2,869
2,700
3,787
3,682
2,957
2,327
2,637
2,036
1,636
2,783
2,669
2,592
2,603
2,532
2,062
1,396
1,176
2,921

9,680
3,730
3,864
2,403
3,303
1,997
2,067
2,050
3,145
2,796
1,728
1,853
1,460
1,436
1,231
1,523
2,111
2,218
2,204
1,494
1,578
1,031
657

2,620

2
4

12
19
12
17
7

11
5

19
7

19
17
11
22
8
8

13
5

10
21
19
11
22

2 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

1 - 2

1 - 3

3 - 1

1 - 3

4 - 1

2 - 4

3 - 3

2 - 4

3 - 4

4 - 3

6 - 1

6 - 2

4 - 4

3 - 5

2 - 6

3 - 5

7 - 2

10

6

9

13

11

17

9

11

10

8

8

10

7

6

6

14

16

12

4

12

11

4

6

7

.
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Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Küsters
Bogdan
Barlow
Cappelletti
Novák
Kovalov
Cathelin
Dome
Nepomnjastsi
Van Waelderen
Lisovskiy
Mitrovic
Štepnicka
Gorelov
Puhach
Erdei
De Mulder
Jackson
Hofman
Burdea
Steijn
Todorovic
Marchese
Eriksen

Thorsten
Vuculescu
Dean
Fabio
János
Vitalii
Christophe
Gabor
Oleg
Frank
Yury
Jovica
Radek
Pavel
Oleksii
Attila
Bert
Philip
Marco
Mihail
Louis
Predrag
Manuel
Flemming

Germany
Romania
England
Italy
Hungary
Ukraine
France
Hungary
Estonia
Belgium
Belarus
Serbia
Czech Republic
Russia
Ukraine
Hungary
Belgium
Ireland
Netherland
Moldova
South-Africa
Serbia
Italy
Denmark

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.5

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.5
12.0
12.0
12.5
12.5
12.5

2,244
2,077
1,897
1,607
1,385
1,351
2,373
2,858
1,740
1,460
885
691

2,080
7,264
3,751
1,773
908
649

1,829
1,289
638

1,914
1,842
1,699

1,220
1,188
1,119
1,391
954

1,050
1,380
1,663
1,253
1,201
395
490

2,040
6,950
3,016
1,627
522
587

1,380
1,175
376

1,742
1,670
1,667

25
6

13
9

19
14
22
14
19
13
6

21
22
21
12
18
13
4

26
14
9

16
9

10

7 - 2

2 - 7

4 - 5

8 - 1

3 - 6

5 - 4

4 - 5½

3 - 7

6 - 4

7 - 3

5 - 5

6 - 4

4 - 6½

10 - 1

2 - 9

2 - 9

5 - 6

1 -10

6 - 5½

3 - 9

6 - 6

9½- 3

9½- 3

8½- 4

12

7

11

4

9

5

9

17

7

3

5

17

13

13

14

10

6

13

5

8

2

5

9

5

.
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Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Hrabal
Veljkovic
Sterbet
Fraseniuc
Ansing
Leijrik
Sittig
Krahman
Calado
Stumpf
Yakubovich
Juknevicius
Pratt
Garcia Blazquez
Mazzetti
Sajapin
Hofmann
Capoccia
Ursu
Rodriguez M.
Kanishchev
Rodriguez M.
Houldsworth
Arpad

Vladimír
Dusan
Evghenii
Ivan
Ramon
Theo
Sven
Aleksei
José
Wilhelm
Aliaksei
Mantas
Richard
Roberto
Marco
German
Werner
Michele
Vladimír
Angel Vicente
Pavel
Roberto
Nigel
Fabian

Czech Republic
Serbia
Moldova
Moldova
Netherland
Netherland
Germany
Estonia
Portugal
Austria
Belarus
Lithuania
Ireland
Spain
Italy
Estonia
Austria
Italy
Moldova
Spain
Russia
Spain
Ireland
Serbia

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

12.5
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.5
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

1,160
2,686
1,278
773
687
670
621
214

2,774
2,352
1,969
1,494
1,198
1,080
677
363
444

2,123
1,950
1,384
872
540
484
476

1,088
2,592
971
647
389
427
521
125

2,774
2,352
1,968
1,494
900
986
433
314
441

1,464
1,950
1,060
870
493
452
444

13
4

11
19
18
11
15
3

18
10
16
5

21
13
22
22
17
8

20
11
11
8

20
16

4 - 8½

3 -10

5 - 8

8 - 5

4 - 9

6 - 7

4 - 9

6 - 7

1 -13

12 - 2

2 -12

1 -13

8 - 6

11 - 3

9 - 5

9 - 5

5 - 9½

5 -10

13 - 2

8 - 7

3 -12

4 -11

5 -10

9 - 6

9

8

8

4

4

6

3

28

3

4

6

4

3

5

4

21

7

12

8

21

8

13

6

10

.
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Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Vigh
Kitsak
Tichomolovas
Foord
Muñoz
Angerer
Zammataro
Palmér
Petrisor
Mikelionis
Sobolev
Štepnicka
Zelenãk
Korsakas
De Jager
Tolmacovs
Haugnes
Engert
Steyrer
Litzell
Tomanovics
Celmins
Thomsen
Rabensteiner

Jozef
Vitaliy
Valdas
Neville Johan
Carlos Labrad
Kurt
Michael
Joakim
Adrian
Martynas
Juri
Martin
Milan
Paulius
Bertie
Vladislavs
Ole
Thomas
Andreas
Mattias
Alexander
Mareks
Stig
Michael

Slovakia
Kazakhstan
Lithuania
South-Africa
Spain
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Romania
Lithuania
Estonia
Czech Republic
Slovakia
Lithuania
South-Africa
Latvia
Denmark
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Slovakia
Latvia
Denmark
Austria

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

15.5
15.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.5
16.5
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
20.0
20.0

1,655
447

1,553
1,046
151

1,284
480

1,366
800
466
347
284
43

982
155
61

890
615
219
191
168
143
388
380

1,655
444
781
871
97

1,284
478

1,338
725
465
315
204
40

559
106
57

835
578
204
136
126
84

386
380

20
3

17
6

20
11
9

14
13
26
20
11
4

16
16
10
11
11
17
22
11
17
15
19

12½- 3

6 - 9½

9 - 7

5 -11

8 - 8

12½- 4

5 -11½

12 - 5

9 - 8

11 - 6

10 - 7

7 -10

11 - 6½

7 -11

9 - 9

10 - 8

11 - 8

6 -13

11 - 8

9 -10

12 - 7

7 -12

8 -12

13 - 7

7

4

10

6

23

3

4

5

6

3

7

18

10

7

2

14

8

9

21

21

6

29

6

1

.
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Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Ivanov
Bubnelis
Hasso
Kjerside
Carlsson
Ujayev
Grabovskis
Kuzhetsov
Matsiushkou
Kovács
Hughes
Benzar
Sushkov
Bodocan
Gurtins
Jansson
Simonsson
Reading
Granado
Yenikeyev
Heymans
Siroki
Bonito
Van der Heever

Pavel
Vadislavs
Jaroslav
Elo
Patrik
Viktor
Normunds
Ivan
Ihar
Pavol
Cathal
Zsolt
Pavel
Tudor
Ainars
Jonas
Mats
Mark
Antonio
Marat
Remi
David
Joaquim
Adrian

Estonia
Latvia
Slovakia
Denmark
Sweden
Kazakhstan
Latvia
Kazakhstan
Belarus
Slovakia
Ireland
Romania
Kazakhstan
Romania
Latvia
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Spain
Kazakhstan
Belgium
Hungary
Portugal
South-Africa

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1

20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.5
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.5
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.5
23.0
23.0
24.0
24.5
25.0
26.0
14.0
14.0
16.0
17.0

351
248
228
98

116
128
124
84
42

293
209
114
69
41
29
19
2

33
1

40
2,702
1,765
1,701
663

320
247
191
69
72

126
80
81
40

232
188
84
53
40
28
18
2

33
1

40
2,702
1,765
1,701
663

5
18
9

25
6

19
17
16
15
17
9

17
17
12
19
19
17
12
6

14
5
4

10
7

7 -13

11 - 9

7 -13

10 -10

12 - 8½

13 - 8

9 -12

8 -13

10 -11½

10 -12

12 -10

11 -11

11 -11

11 -11½

10 -13

10 -13

12½-11½

12½-12

12 -13

13 -13

13 - 1

13 - 1

13 - 3

13 - 4

5

3

10

13

26

19

19

15

8

12

6

5

11

6

4

4

2

2

1

7

3

13

4

2

.
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Ranking Angler  Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Pegs
sum

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Fish
(nr.)

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Khaletski
Kocsis
Leese
Van der Willik
Nirschl
Frerichs
Brola
Mertens
Willemse
Novák
Jovaiša
Oliinyk
Cerný
Levytskyi
Pizzi
Cuckic
Mc Goldrick
Van der Schaft
Vezzalini
Yakubovich
Feleki
Kudirka
Pavlicevic
Silva

Andrei
Laszlo
Paul
Peter
Jürgen
Ingo
Cosmin
Benny
Casper Johann
Zdenek
Donatas
Oleg
Radek
Oleg
Angelo Giusep
Sasa
Francis
Frank
Massimo
Vadzim
Levente
Rimas
Miloš
Marco

Belarus
Hungary
Ireland
Netherland
Germany
Germany
Romania
Belgium
South-Africa
Czech Republic
Lithuania
Ukraine
Czech Republic
Ukraine
Italy
Serbia
Ireland
Netherland
Italy
Belarus
Romania
Lithuania
Serbia
Portugal

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

18.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
20.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.5
22.0
23.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
26.0
26.0
26.0

975
463

1,096
302
71

184
179
150
149
32
55

104
160
66
58
5
1

120
1
0
0

40
0
0

975
463

1,096
302
71

184
179
150
149
32
55

104
160
66
58
5
1

120
1
0
0

40
0
0

2
10
12
6

11
4
8

11
8
2
6
2
1
6

11
11
10
3

12
8
6

10
12
6

13 - 5

5 -13

13 - 6

7 -13

7 -13

13 - 8

13 - 8

8 -13

8 -13

8½-13

13 - 9

13 -10

13 -11

11 -13

13 -11

13 -11

11 -13

13 -12

12 -13

12 -13

12 -13

13 -13

13 -13

13 -13

3

4

4

3

9

4

6

1

3

8

9

10

3

6

9

5

1

2

1

0

0

3

0

0

.
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

England

France

Belgium

Russia

Hungary

Portugal

Ukraine

Moldova

Italy

Austria

Serbia

South-Africa

Netherland

13

13½

17

20

25

26

27

28

30

30½

34

34

34½

8,161

8,709

6,977

14,521

6,057

12,388

5,285

4,195

4,211

4,223

2,775

2,643

4,259

2,620

3,303

2,702

6,950

1,997

9,680

2,796

1,950

1,670

2,352

1,742

1,494

2,218

2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 5

1 - 1 - 2 - 4 - 5½

1 - 2 - 3 - 5 - 6

1 - 1 - 3 - 3 -12

1 - 2 - 6 - 7 - 9

1 - 3 - 3 - 6 -13

1 - 3 - 4 - 9 -10

2 - 4 - 5 - 8 - 9

1 - 3 - 5 -10 -11

2 - 4 - 7 - 8 - 9½

3 - 4 - 6 -10 -11

4 - 4 - 6 - 9 -11

1 - 5½- 7 - 9 -12

23

30

14

30

33

18

25

20

23

30

15

13

20

.

V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal

Sportvisserij Nederland

Time
16:41:09 President of Jury



Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Estonia

Belarus

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Ireland

Spain

Germany

Romania

Denmark

Lithuania

Sweden

Latvia

Kazakhstan

36

38½

40

41½

42

42

43½

45½

46

46

48

54

54½

1,272

2,068

881

2,090

2,278

1,454

1,347

1,917

2,566

1,860

1,549

355

188

487

975

405

1,655

1,096

986

1,024

889

1,667

781

1,338

247

126

4 - 5 - 7 - 7 -13

5 - 5 - 5 -11½-12

4 - 6½- 8½-10 -11

3 - 6½- 7 -12 -13

6 - 6 -10 -10 -10

3 - 7 - 8 -11 -13

2 - 8 - 9 -11½-13

7 - 8 - 8 -11 -11½

4 - 8 -10 -12 -12

6 - 7 - 9 -11 -13

5 - 8½-10 -11½-13

8 - 9 -12 -12 -13

8 - 9½-11 -13 -13

36

17

24

25

23

41

16

22

13

22

37

23

35

.

V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal

Sportvisserij Nederland

Time
16:41:09 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Evangelista

Gorelov

Osipov

Sobolewski

Strashnyi

Heymans

Van der Stadt

Monatlik

Siroki

Cappelletti

Wakelin

Ringer

Stumpf

Bauwens

Sivák

Ursu

Vials

Küsters

Ringer

Houssais

Puzanov

Todorovic

Rudenko

Bonito

Marchese

Vigh

Josè

Pavel

Alexander

Christophe

Oleksii

Remi

Arnout

Elie

David

Fabio

Adam

Phil

Wilhelm

Marnix

Mátyás

Vladimír

Mick

Thorsten

Steve

Yoan

Sergey

Predrag

Aleksandr

Joaquim

Manuel

Jozef

Portugal

Russia

Russia

France

Ukraine

Belgium

Netherland

France

Hungary

Italy

England

England

Austria

Belgium

Hungary

Moldova

England

Germany

England

France

Russia

Serbia

Russia

Portugal

Italy

Slovakia

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

9,680

6,950

3,730

3,303

2,796

2,702

2,218

1,853

1,765

1,391

2,620

2,403

2,352

2,204

1,997

1,950

1,217

1,024

802

650

2,111

1,742

1,728

1,701

1,670

1,655

8

8

3

8

4

3

9

6

13

3

6

6

4

3

6

8

1

4

4

2

12

3

5

4

4

7

1

10

3

7

8

5

1

10

4

2

12

12

9

2

13

13

7

12

5

10

5

10

2

10

5

13

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

.

Organization

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal
V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Sportvisserij Nederland

Time
16:41:39 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Van Waelderen

Garcia Blazquez

Gomes

Taranov

Eriksen

Kiehl

Bezuidenhout

Angerer

Pîrau

Kovalov

Van der Heever

Mitrovic

Nepomnjastsi

Sabata

Palmér

Barlow

Khaletski

Fiadziunin

Fraseniuc

De Bruyn

Mazzetti

Lisovskiy

Sajapin

Cathelin

Hofman

Leese

Frank

Roberto

Jorge

Oleksandr

Flemming

Sébastien

Andre

Kurt

Vladimír

Vitalii

Adrian

Jovica

Oleg

Jakub

Joakim

Dean

Andrei

Aliaksandr

Ivan

Michel

Marco

Yury

German

Christophe

Marco

Paul

Belgium

Spain

Portugal

Ukraine

Denmark

France

South-Africa

Austria

Moldova

Ukraine

South-Africa

Serbia

Estonia

Czech Republic

Sweden

England

Belarus

Belarus

Moldova

Belgium

Italy

Belarus

Estonia

France

Netherland

Ireland

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5½

5½

6

1,201

986

642

600

1,667

1,523

1,494

1,284

1,177

1,050

663

490

487

405

1,338

1,119

975

657

647

484

433

395

314

1,380

1,380

1,096

2

3

4

4

3

7

7

3

5

2

2

2

3

2

1

6

3

5

3

3

2

2

13

7

3

4

11

1

1

7

4

2

8

2

4

5

7

11

13

11

9

1

2

5

9

12

12

3

13

11

13

12

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

.

Organization

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal
V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Sportvisserij Nederland

Time
16:41:40 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Novák

Pratt

Mikelionis

Arpad

De Mulder

Loureiro

Steijn

Štepnicka

Zelenãk

Dome

Bogdan

Tichomolovas

Rabensteiner

Rodriguez M.

Sobolev

Leijrik

Tomanovics

Krahman

Haugnes

Petrisor

Sterbet

Steyrer

Frerichs

Brola

Ujayev

Muñoz

János

Richard

Martynas

Fabian

Bert

Altino

Louis

Radek

Milan

Gabor

Vuculescu

Valdas

Michael

Angel Vicente

Juri

Theo

Alexander

Aleksei

Ole

Adrian

Evghenii

Andreas

Ingo

Cosmin

Viktor

Carlos Labrad

Hungary

Ireland

Lithuania

Serbia

Belgium

Portugal

South-Africa

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Hungary

Romania

Lithuania

Austria

Spain

Estonia

Netherland

Slovakia

Estonia

Denmark

Romania

Moldova

Austria

Germany

Romania

Kazakhstan

Spain

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6½

6½

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

954

900

465

444

386

365

262

40

40

1,195

889

781

380

324

315

243

126

125

835

725

307

204

184

179

126

97

4

1

2

4

3

2

1

8

7

7

4

6

1

18

2

4

1

15

2

5

1

19

4

6

17

15

7

13

13

8

7

10

4

12

3

12

3

12

8

4

9

8

1

2

7

5

9

10

4

8

10

8

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

.

Organization

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal
V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Sportvisserij Nederland

Time
16:41:40 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Tolmacovs

Carlsson

Hrabal

Puhach

Ansing

Bubnelis

Erdei

Burdea

Sittig

Jovaiša

De Jager

Hofmann

Kitsak

Capoccia

Štepnicka

Hughes

Litzell

Oliinyk

Veljkovic

Jackson

Houldsworth

Kjerside

Korsakas

Foord

Cerný

Benzar

Vladislavs

Patrik

Vladimír

Oleksii

Ramon

Vadislavs

Attila

Mihail

Sven

Donatas

Bertie

Werner

Vitaliy

Michele

Martin

Cathal

Mattias

Oleg

Dusan

Philip

Nigel

Elo

Paulius

Neville Johan

Radek

Zsolt

Latvia

Sweden

Czech Republic

Ukraine

Netherland

Latvia

Hungary

Moldova

Germany

Lithuania

South-Africa

Austria

Kazakhstan

Italy

Czech Republic

Ireland

Sweden

Ukraine

Serbia

Ireland

Ireland

Denmark

Lithuania

South-Africa

Czech Republic

Romania

8

8½

8½

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9½

9½

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

4

72

72

735

298

247

146

114

100

55

49

3

3

659

204

188

136

104

94

62

32

29

559

175

160

84

4

17

8

5

2

2

3

3

1

9

1

3

3

5

3

4

16

10

1

10

4

4

5

2

3

2

8

3

6

11

10

11

11

9

7

6

6

13

1

6

6

4

9

2

1

1

7

12

8

5

1

6

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

.

Organization

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal
V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Sportvisserij Nederland

Time
16:41:40 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

118

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Pizzi

Rodriguez M.

Sushkov

Cuckic

Matsiushkou

Bodocan

Simonsson

Zammataro

Kovács

Van der Schaft

Celmins

Grabovskis

Reading

Thomsen

Kanishchev

Yakubovich

Yenikeyev

Hasso

Engert

Ivanov

Kuzhetsov

Gurtins

Jansson

Calado

Juknevicius

Granado

Angelo Giusep

Roberto

Pavel

Sasa

Ihar

Tudor

Mats

Michael

Pavol

Frank

Mareks

Normunds

Mark

Stig

Pavel

Aliaksei

Marat

Jaroslav

Thomas

Pavel

Ivan

Ainars

Jonas

José

Mantas

Antonio

Italy

Spain

Kazakhstan

Serbia

Belarus

Romania

Sweden

Germany

Slovakia

Netherland

Latvia

Latvia

Denmark

Denmark

Russia

Belarus

Kazakhstan

Slovakia

Germany

Estonia

Kazakhstan

Latvia

Sweden

Portugal

Lithuania

Spain

11

11

11

11

11½

11½

11½

11½

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

58

47

16

5

40

40

2

2

232

120

59

44

33

2

2

1

40

37

37

31

3

1

1

0

0

0

9

5

5

5

6

5

2

2

2

2

9

7

2

2

2

1

7

8

5

3

3

1

1

0

0

0

11

6

5

11

4

11

9

6

4

3

13

8

3

3

3

3

10

5

6

2

9

7

6

9

4

2

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

.

Organization

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal
V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Sportvisserij Nederland

Time
16:41:40 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

EVANGELISTA Josè

WAKELIN Adam

PUZANOV Sergey

KIEHL Sébastien

PALMÉR Joakim

PRATT Richard

BOGDAN Vuculescu

HAUGNES Ole

PUHACH Oleksii

CAPOCCIA Michele

KORSAKAS Paulius

KOVÁCS Pavol

YENIKEYEV Marat

Portugal

England

Russia

France

Sweden

Ireland

Romania

Denmark

Ukraine

Italy

Lithuania

Slovakia

Kazakhstan

9,680

2,620

2,111

1,523

1,338

900

889

835

735

659

559

232

40

8

6

12

7

1

1

4

2

5

5

5

2

7

1

12

5

2

9

13

3

7

11

6

8

4

10

.

V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector A
Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal

Time
16:26:58 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

SIROKI David

KÜSTERS Thorsten

GARCIA BLAZQUEZ Roberto

MITROVIC Jovica

LISOVSKIY Yury

DE MULDER Bert

RABENSTEINER Michael

STERBET Evghenii

ANSING Ramon

ŠTEPNICKA Martin

FOORD Neville Johan

CELMINS Mareks

IVANOV Pavel

Hungary

Germany

Spain

Serbia

Belarus

Belgium

Austria

Moldova

Netherland

Czech Republic

South-Africa

Latvia

Estonia

1,765

1,024

986

490

395

386

380

307

298

204

175

59

31

13

4

3

2

2

3

1

1

2

3

2

9

3

17

25

14

24

16

20

21

22

23

19

18

26

15

.

V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector A
Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal

Time
16:26:59 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

CAPPELLETTI Fabio

HOUSSAIS Yoan

TARANOV Oleksandr

SABATA Jakub

SAJAPIN German

STEIJN Louis

TOMANOVICS Alexander

MUÑOZ Carlos Labrad

JOVAIŠA Donatas

KJERSIDE Elo

SUSHKOV Pavel

YAKUBOVICH Aliaksei

CALADO José

Italy

France

Ukraine

Czech Republic

Estonia

South-Africa

Slovakia

Spain

Lithuania

Denmark

Kazakhstan

Belarus

Portugal

1,391

650

600

405

314

262

126

97

55

29

16

1

0

3

2

4

2

13

1

1

15

9

4

5

1

0 C

2

10

7

11

13

4

1

8

6

12

5

3

9

.

V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector B
Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal

Time
16:26:59 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

HEYMANS Remi

URSU Vladimír

TODOROVIC Predrag

ANGERER Kurt

BARLOW Dean

LEESE Paul

LEIJRIK Theo

FRERICHS Ingo

ERDEI Attila

LITZELL Mattias

BENZAR Zsolt

KANISHCHEV Pavel

GURTINS Ainars

Belgium

Moldova

Serbia

Austria

England

Ireland

Netherland

Germany

Hungary

Sweden

Romania

Russia

Latvia

2,702

1,950

1,742

1,284

1,119

1,096

243

184

146

136

84

2

1

3

8

3

3

6

4

4

4

3

16

2

2

1

18

26

23

15

14

25

21

17

24

22

19

16

20

.

V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector B
Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal

Time
16:27:00 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

VAN DER STADT Arnout

SIVÁK Mátyás

RUDENKO Aleksandr

KOVALOV Vitalii

MAZZETTI Marco

LOUREIRO Altino

SOBOLEV Juri

BROLA Cosmin

DE JAGER Bertie

HOULDSWORTH Nigel

CUCKIC Sasa

THOMSEN Stig

JUKNEVICIUS Mantas

Netherland

Hungary

Russia

Ukraine

Italy

Portugal

Estonia

Romania

South-Africa

Ireland

Serbia

Denmark

Lithuania

2,218

1,997

1,728

1,050

433

365

315

179

49

32

5

2

0

9

6

5

2

2

2

2

6

1

4

5

2

0 C

1

13

2

5

12

10

9

8

6

7

11

3

4

.

V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector C
Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal

Time
16:27:00 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6.5

6.5

8

9.5

9.5

11.5

11.5

13

MONATLIK Elie

VIALS Mick

VAN WAELDEREN Frank

PÎRAU Vladimír

FIADZIUNIN Aliaksandr

ZELENÃK Milan

ŠTEPNICKA Radek

TOLMACOVS Vladislavs

KITSAK Vitaliy

HOFMANN Werner

ZAMMATARO Michael

SIMONSSON Mats

GRANADO Antonio

France

England

Belgium

Moldova

Belarus

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Latvia

Kazakhstan

Austria

Germany

Sweden

Spain

1,853

1,217

1,201

1,177

657

40

40

4

3

3

2

2

0

6

1

2

5

5

7

8

4

3

3

2

2

0 C

23

20

24

17

18

16

25

21

14

26

19

22

15

.

V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector C
Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal

Time
16:27:01 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8.5

8.5

10

11.5

11.5

13

STRASHNYI Oleksii

RINGER Phil

BONITO Joaquim

VAN DER HEEVER Adrian

FRASENIUC Ivan

MIKELIONIS Martynas

KRAHMAN Aleksei

CARLSSON Patrik

HRABAL Vladimír

JACKSON Philip

MATSIUSHKOU Ihar

BODOCAN Tudor

HASSO Jaroslav

Ukraine

England

Portugal

South-Africa

Moldova

Lithuania

Estonia

Sweden

Czech Republic

Ireland

Belarus

Romania

Slovakia

2,796

2,403

1,701

663

647

465

125

72

72

62

40

40

37

4

6

4

2

3

2

15

17

8

10

6

5

8

8

12

10

7

9

13

2

3

6

1

4

11

5

.

V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector D
Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal

Time
16:27:01 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5.5

5.5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

OSIPOV Alexander

BAUWENS Marnix

MARCHESE Manuel

ERIKSEN Flemming

CATHELIN Christophe

HOFMAN Marco

DOME Gabor

STEYRER Andreas

SITTIG Sven

VELJKOVIC Dusan

RODRIGUEZ M. Roberto

GRABOVSKIS Normunds

KUZHETSOV Ivan

Russia

Belgium

Italy

Denmark

France

Netherland

Hungary

Austria

Germany

Serbia

Spain

Latvia

Kazakhstan

3,730

2,204

1,670

1,667

1,380

1,380

1,195

204

100

94

47

44

3

3

3

4

3

7

3

7

19

1

1

5

7

3

16

15

18

17

24

26

25

23

20

14

19

21

22

.

V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector D
Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal

Time
16:27:02 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

SOBOLEWSKI Christophe

RINGER Steve

GOMES Jorge

NEPOMNJASTSI Oleg

DE BRUYN Michel

ARPAD Fabian

RODRIGUEZ M. Angel Vicente

UJAYEV Viktor

BURDEA Mihail

OLIINYK Oleg

PIZZI Angelo Giusep

READING Mark

JANSSON Jonas

France

England

Portugal

Estonia

Belgium

Serbia

Spain

Kazakhstan

Moldova

Ukraine

Italy

Denmark

Sweden

3,303

802

642

487

484

444

324

126

114

104

58

33

1

8

4

4

3

3

4

18

17

3

10

9

2

1

7

5

1

13

12

8

4

10

9

2

11

3

6

.

V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector E
Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal

Time
16:27:02 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Note Peg
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

GORELOV Pavel

STUMPF Wilhelm

VIGH Jozef

BEZUIDENHOUT Andre

KHALETSKI Andrei

NOVÁK János

TICHOMOLOVAS Valdas

PETRISOR Adrian

BUBNELIS Vadislavs

HUGHES Cathal

CERNÝ Radek

VAN DER SCHAFT Frank

ENGERT Thomas

Russia

Austria

Slovakia

South-Africa

Belarus

Hungary

Lithuania

Romania

Latvia

Ireland

Czech Republic

Netherland

Germany

6,950

2,352

1,655

1,494

975

954

781

725

247

188

160

120

37

8

4

7

7

3

4

6

5

2

4

3

2

5

23

22

26

21

15

20

25

18

24

17

14

16

19

.

V Feeder Fishing World Championship

Date 12-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

Sector E
Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Gent - Terneuzen Canal

Time
16:27:02 President of Jury


